OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Paulnico
Raphael
Luke
Mel Payano

Isaac
Angus
Edward

Jack

Finn
Alex
Marco

LESSON SCHEDULE

JOE WRIGHT
MONDAY

MULTIPLE - See Below

7/1/ 26

HALF TERM
NO LESSON

Initial Inst

Guitar
Bass Guitar
Guitar
Bass Guitar

Guitar
Guitar

Guitar
Bass Guitar

Guitar

Guitar
Guitar

SO 9L @ I>OoONI

Length

20 min
30 min
20 min
20 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
20 min
30 min
30 min
30 min

FIRST HALF SPRING TERM 2026

5/1

NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN

12/1

11.15
11.35
12.05
12.25
12.45
1.45
2.15
2.45
10.15
10.45
1.15

19/1

11.35
11.55
12.25
12.45
1.45
2.15
2.45
11.15
10.15
10.45
1.15

26/1

12.05
12.25
12.55
1.45
2.05
2.35
11.15
11.45
10.15
10.45
1.15

2/2

12.35
1.45
12.55
2.15
2.35
11.15
11.45
12.15
10.15
10.45
1.15

9/2

1.45

2.05

2.35

2.55
11.15
11.45
12.15
12.45
10.15
10.45
1.15



OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Athena
Ewan
Samuel
Millie
Emma

Oliver
Luke

Sophia
CHOIR
Eva
Lily

LESSON SCHEDULE

PAIGE POTTERTON

MONDAY

MULTIPLE - See Below

29 /12/ 25

HALF TERM
NO LESSON

Initial

X Or O< QO >»

< 2

Inst

Piano
Piano
Piano
Piano

Piano

Vocals
Vocals

Piano
Vocals
Vocals
Vocals

FIRST HALF SPRING TERM 2026

Length

30 min
20 min
20 min
30 min

20 min

30 min
20 min

30 min
30 min
20 min
30 min

5/1

NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN

12/1

10.15
11.05
11.25
11.45
12.15
12.35
2.25
2.45
1.15
1.55
3.20

19/1

11.05
11.35
11.55
12.15
12.45
2.25
2.55
10.15
1.15
1.55
3.20

26/1

11.35
12.05
12.25
12.45
2.25
2.45
10.25
11.05
1.15
1.55
3.20

2/2

11.55
12.25
12.45
2.25

2.55
10.15
11.05
11.25

1.15

1.55

3.20

9/2

12.25
12.55
2.25
2.45
10.25
11.05
11.35
11.55
1.15
1.55
3.20



