

<b>OPEN 2 MUSIC</b>	<b>LESSON SCHEDULE</b>	<b>FIRST HALF SPRING TERM 2026</b>
---------------------	------------------------	------------------------------------

<b>TEACHER</b>	<b>JOE WRIGHT</b>
<b>LESSON DAY</b>	<b>MONDAY</b>
<b>INSTRUMENT</b>	<b>MULTIPLE - See Below</b>
<b>ROTA UPDATED</b>	<b>7 / 1 / 26</b>

HT	HALF TERM
NO LSN	NO LESSON

<b>First Name</b>	<b>Initial</b>	<b>Inst</b>	<b>Length</b>	<b>5/1</b>	<b>12/1</b>	<b>19/1</b>	<b>26/1</b>	<b>2/2</b>	<b>9/2</b>
Paulnico	M	Guitar	20 min	NO LSN	11.15	11.35	12.05	12.35	1.45
Raphael	G	Bass Guitar	30 min	NO LSN	11.35	11.55	12.25	1.45	2.05
Luke	D	Guitar	20 min	NO LSN	12.05	12.25	12.55	12.55	2.35
Mel Payano	A	Bass Guitar	20 min	NO LSN	12.25	12.45	1.45	2.15	2.55
Isaac	H	Guitar	30 min	NO LSN	12.45	1.45	2.05	2.35	11.15
Angus	B	Guitar	30 min	NO LSN	1.45	2.15	2.35	11.15	11.45
Edward	S	Guitar	30 min	NO LSN	2.15	2.45	11.15	11.45	12.15
Jack	P	Bass Guitar	20 min	NO LSN	2.45	11.15	11.45	12.15	12.45
Finn	M	Guitar	30 min	NO LSN	10.15	10.15	10.15	10.15	10.15
Alex	D	Guitar	30 min	NO LSN	10.45	10.45	10.45	10.45	10.45
Marco	W	Guitar	30 min	NO LSN	1.15	1.15	1.15	1.15	1.15

<b>OPEN 2 MUSIC</b>	<b>LESSON SCHEDULE</b>	<b>FIRST HALF SPRING TERM 2026</b>
---------------------	------------------------	------------------------------------

<b>TEACHER</b>	<b>PAIGE POTTERTON</b>
<b>LESSON DAY</b>	<b>MONDAY</b>
<b>INSTRUMENT</b>	<b>MULTIPLE - See Below</b>
<b>ROTA UPDATED</b>	<b>29 / 12 / 25</b>

HT	HALF TERM
NO LSN	NO LESSON

<b>First Name</b>	<b>Initial</b>	<b>Inst</b>	<b>Length</b>	<b>5/1</b>	<b>12/1</b>	<b>19/1</b>	<b>26/1</b>	<b>2/2</b>	<b>9/2</b>
Athena	A	Piano	30 min	NO LSN	10.15	11.05	11.35	11.55	12.25
Ewan	D	Piano	20 min	NO LSN	11.05	11.35	12.05	12.25	12.55
Samuel	F	Piano	20 min	NO LSN	11.25	11.55	12.25	12.45	2.25
Millie	V	Piano	30 min	NO LSN	11.45	12.15	12.45	2.25	2.45
Emma	D	Piano	20 min	NO LSN	12.15	12.45	2.25	2.55	10.25
Oliver	L	Vocals	30 min	NO LSN	12.35	2.25	2.45	10.15	11.05
Luke	D	Vocals	20 min	NO LSN	2.25	2.55	10.25	11.05	11.35
Sophia	M	Piano	30 min	NO LSN	2.45	10.15	11.05	11.25	11.55
CHOIR		Vocals	30 min	NO LSN	1.15	1.15	1.15	1.15	1.15
Eva	N	Vocals	20 min	NO LSN	1.55	1.55	1.55	1.55	1.55
Lily	M	Vocals	30 min	NO LSN	3.20	3.20	3.20	3.20	3.20